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THE TRUSTEE JL AND TL TURNER SUPER FUND
PO BOX 21
MILING WA 6575

Dlrect Investment Account

Statement 9

Account Number

Statement
Period

Closing Balance

Enquiries

{(Page 1 of 2)

06 6519 10109944

21 Jun 2020 - 20 Dec 2020
$77 277 28 CR

13 2221

If this account has an attached overdraft limit or facility and we send you a statement every 4 or 6 months, we
will update your statement preference to every 3 months as part of changes made to the new Banking Code of

Practice from 1 July 2019.

Your SMSF Commonwealth Direct Investment Account specifically designed for your Self Managed Super
Fund can grow your savings while you plan your next investment. Earn a competitive rate of interest on
balances over $10,000. You can enjoy instant access to your money through ATMs, NetBank, EFTPOS,

telephone banking and bank branches.

LOUISA VALE PTY LTD AS TRUSTEES FOR THE
JL & TL TURNER SUPERANNUATION FUND

Name:

Note:

Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your

transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBark. Should you have any questions on
fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when

cleared.

The date of transactions shown here may be dlfferent on your other transaction lists (for example, the transaction list that

appears on the CommBank app).

Date Transactlon

21 Jun 2020 OPENING BALANCE

01 Ju CREDIT INTEREST EARNED on this account
to June 30, 2020 is $1,131.11

Credit Interest

Direct Debit 207438 ClearView Wealth
5058282-8134462

01 Aug Credit Interest

07 Aug Direct Debit 207438 ClearView Wealth
5958282-8203891

01 Sep Credit Interest

07 Sep Direct Debit 207438 ClearView Wealth
5958282-8272152

13 Sep TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556
476042329171960 T80

01 Oct Credit Interest

07 Oct Direct Debit 207438 ClearView Weaith
5958282-8333622 Qa5

01 Nov Credit Interest

09 Nov Direct Debit 207438 ClearView Wealth
5958282-8397836

01 Jul
07 Jul

Debit

I<olasl

5,000.00

&50/0(5‘

5,000.00

35Sl ool
5,000.00

2,645.00
0}‘50/00/

5,000.00

,;Jo JO

5,000.00

Credit

6oy

14.26

14.05

13.42

12.18

11.81

$114,305.01 CR

$114,319.27 CR

$109,319.27 CR
$109,333.32 CR

$104,333.32 CR
$104,346.74 CR

$99,346.74 CR

$96,701.74 CR
$96,713.92 CR

$91,713.92 CR
$91,725.73 CR

$86,725.73 CR
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06 6519 10109944

Statement 9

Account Number
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Balance

Credit

Debit

Date Transaction

19 Nov TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556

$84,690.73 CR
$84,697.28 CR

2,035.00

476042329171960

01 Dec Credit Interest

o] 655

%
¥

07 Dec Direct Debit 207438 ClearView Wealth .

$79,697.28 CR

5,000.00

e

e
[

5958282-8465915
20 Dec CARTER WOODGATE NetBank BPAY 59972

$77,277.28 CR
$77.277.28 CR

2,420.00

203000
20 Dec 2020 CLOSING BALANCE

+ Total credits = Closing balance

Total debits

Opening balance

Sr7pir.os

i

I
(g

$72.27

£537,100.00

$114,305.01 CR

S
2
R
35
g <
T o

Less than $10,000.00

S10,000.0

20 Dec

3%

2
.

)
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—
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and over
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CommonwealthBank

Commonwealth Bank of Australia

ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL and
Australian credit licence 234945

NN

T#T4128.937/7.1.2 £L£258R3 0303 MU.R3.5111.D0172.L.V06.00.33

Statement 10

Account Number

e 053

Statement

(Page 1 of 2)

06 6519 10109944

THE TRUSTEE JL AND TL TURNER SUPER FUND Period 21 Dec 2020 - 20 Jun 2021
PO BOX 21 ina Balar
MILING WA 6575 Closmg Balance $58,040.19 CR

Enquiries

13 2221

A\ %So/ao‘ TJLe - o

2+ ‘ TG .o DX

Direct Investment Account

It this account has an attached overdraft limit or facility and we send you a statement every 4 or 6 months, we
will update your statement preference to every 3 months as part of changes made to the new Banking Code of

Practice from 1 July 2019.

Your SMSF Commonwealth Direct Investment Account specifically designed for your Self Managed Super
Fund can grow your savings while you plan your next investment. Earn a competitive rate of interest on
balances over $10,000. You can enjoy instant access to your money through ATMs, NetBank, EFTPOS,

telephone banking and bank branches.

Name: LOUISA VALE PTY LTD AS TRUSTEES FOR THE
JL & TL TURNER SUPERANNUATION FUND

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your
transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on
fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when

cleared.

The date of transactions shown here may be difierent on your other transaction lists (for example, the transaction list that

appears on the CommBank app).
Date ;Trahéa‘ctidh Debit  Credit

21 Dec 2020 OPENING BALANCE

01 Jan Credit Interest SSoloo{ 339
07 Jan Direct Debit 207438 ClearView Wealth

59058282-8525726 5,000.00
09 Jan Audit Certificate Fee 30.00

>Soloal 311

01 Feb Credit Interest

08 Feb Direct Debit 207438 ClearView Wealth
5058282-8604023 % 5000.00

01 Mar Credit Interest Soloo! 263

08 Mar Direct Dehit 207438 ClearView Wealth .
5958282-8667869 Qg 5,000.00

01 Apr Credit Interest YSo /ool 2.69
04 Apr TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556

001476042329170560 2,035.00

07 Apr Direct Debit 207438 ClearView Wealth
5058282-8728826 5 % 5,000.00

22 Apr Direct Credit 012721 ATO Ve
ATO001100014122698 [1) 720910

01 May Credit Interest I (ool 241

Balance

$77,277.28 CR
$77,280.67 CR

$72,280.67 CR
$72,250.67 CR
$72,253.78 CR

$67,253.78 CR
$67,256.41 CR

$62,256.41 CR
$62,259.10 CR

$60,224.10 CR
$55,224.10 CR

$62,433.20 CR
$62,435.61 CR
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Statement 10

Account Number

02 %& S S
o = o, o\ .oo, & \
eX] _H_./OI _VO

Mwe
o, Wo Mn.

o\\ \a

oo/

o _/ol

cuo,

b

E_ﬂol

3
0|,= Q

NN
@o A @“

n%.@m )

o\\O o o\\O oo %) o
on% \\Ncé@ o;=®\\NM,=
: @mﬂ [SY= Q0T SRIOEE RO,

@mﬂ/o

2216
=

Ay
o

°; (ST
@Sz
LISOAY:

/o JO%=0

I
= /\Mw/ ST
W% BRI USTIOMTIO

=9

%/@

o \\O

%

Q%

w TOVAZI0 %

M.u Iﬂ/o@r

on )N2609N%

o &OI DOM nl @o&
0 ﬂ% A\\ QO@

7, 7,

o.m @OM Qﬂoo/ @n._

=% =XQOTL

NG

%

e
o,

Balance

Credit

Debit

Date Transaction

$60,400.61 CR

Soloay 2,035.00

<

476042329171960
18 May Direct Credit 166101 L & O TURNER & S

18 May TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556

$63,037.61 CR

2,637.00

b&nr

FT21138922XJ
20 May Direct Debit 368229 HUB24 CUSTODIAL

5,000.00 $58,037.61 CR

SE

5339126808
01 Jun Credit Interest

$58,040.19 CR

2.58

Tomiaag

$58,040.19 CR

i

v

20 Jun 2021 CLOSING BALANCE

- Total crediis = Closing balance

Total debiis

Opening balance

$58.040.19 CR

$9.862.91

G29.100.00

§77.,277.28 CR

Rate {p.a.}
0.00%

0.06%

[Less than $10,000.00
510,000.00

20 Jun

Y and ovor
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CommonwealthBank /

Commonwealth Bank of Australa

ABN 48 123123 124 Account Number 066519 10109944

Austtadian credit hcence 234945
Page 1of2

LOUISAVALE PTY LTD ASTRUSTEES FOR THE JL & TL
TURNER SUPERANNUATION FUND

376 DUNCAN RD

BINDI BINDI WA Australia 6574

17 October 2021

Dear LOUISA VALE PTY LTD AS TRUSTEES FOR THE JL & TL TURNER SUPERANNUATION FUND,

Here's your account information and a list of transactions from 21/06/21-01/07/21.

Account name LOUISA VALE PTY LTD AS TRUSTEES FOR THE JL & TL TURNER
SUPERANNUATION FUND
BSB 066519 (1) Soofool ISeon -0s ct
101 44
Account number 01099 Jbo /ﬁo} IS ove. 05
Account type CDIA [
Date opened 20/06/2016
Date Transactlon details ' ' Amount Balance
21 Jun 2021 Direct Debit 368228 HUB24 CUSTODIAL qag -$5,000.00 DE $53,040.19
552629398
28 Jun 2021 Direct Credit 166101 L & O TURNER & S /1) $50,000.00 $103,040.19
Super

01Jul 2021 Credit Interest S0 ol $2.52 & $103,042.71 A,

Any pending transactions haven't been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren't available until
cleared.

If you have questions or need more information, go to commbank.com.au/support.

Yours sincerely,

Brian Moseley
General Manager, Retail Customer Service

Creatad 1710721 12:17pm (Sydney/Meibourne tima)
whila this latier is accurate at the tme iU's procuced,
we're not respansibia for any tetiance on this nfotmation. Transaction Summary v1.0.4






Date

Louisa Vale Pty Ltd ATF The JL & TL Turner Sup

Cash Account

Transaction

Cash Transaction List
01 July 2016 to 30 April 2021

Credit

Balance

17-Apr-2020
17-Apr-2020
01-May-2020
04-May-2020
04-May-2020
04-May-2020
07-May-2020
08-May-2020
11-May-2020
11-May-2020
11-May-2020
11-May-2020
11-May-2020
11-May-2020
11-May-2020
11-May-202

01-Jun-2020

Withdrawal - Buy{3152435)
Withdrawal - Buy(315243,
Interest - 01-Apr-2020 - 30-Apr-2020

Deposit - Di/re t Debit CBA JL & TL Turner Superannualicn Fund

Withdrawal~ Upfront Adviser Service Fee

Withd?j:l - Buy(3152435)

Withdrawal - Buy(3152435)

Witkdrawal - Buy(3152435)
ithdrawal - Buy(3152435)
ithdrawal - Buy(3152435)

Withdrawal - Buy(3152435)

Withdrawal - Buy(3152435)

Withdrawal - Buy(3152435)

Interest - 01-May-2020 - 31,May-2020

$4,257.11 $7,524.21
$3,285.66 $4,238.55
$0.93 $4,239.48

$113.52 $4,125.96
$265.87 $3,860.09
$38.36 $3,821.73
$5,000.00" $8,821.73

$128.12 $8,693.61
$7,606.69

$6,732.43

$6,023.57

$5,314.71

$236:29
$0.99

Withdrawal - Administratjn Fee $118.54

Withdrawal - Ongoing Adviser Service Fee (%) $286.21

Withdrawal - Investpient Fee $41.30
094Jun-2020 Deposit - Direct Débit CBA JL & TL Turner Superannuation,Fund $5,000.00
10=Jun-2020 Withdrawal - Ugifront Adviser Service Fee $128.12
11-Jun-2020 Withdrawal »Buy(3152435) $1,086.92
11-Jun-2020 Withdrawat - Buy{3152435) $874.26
11-Jun-2020 Withdratval - Buy(3152435) $708.86
11-Jun-2020 Withdrawal - Buy{3152435)
11-Jun-2020 Hhdrawal - Buy(3152435)
11-Jun-2020 ithdrawal - Buy(3152435) .
11-Jun-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) $3,904.26
11-Jun-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) ey $3,667.97
17-Jun-2020 Interest - Backdated interest payment $0.87 _M/ b3 ~$3,668.84
01-Jul-2020 Interest - 01-Jun-2020 - 30-Jun-2020 MefereS $0.83 $3,669.67
02-Jul-2020 Withdrawal - Administration Fee ‘5}5[qqq $116.10 $3,553.57
02-Jul-2020 Withdrawal - Ongoing Adviser Service Fee (%) 3| was $279.03 $3,274.54
02-Jul-2020 Withdrawal - Invesiment Fee T ( @& $40.34 aq $3,234.20
07-Jul-2020 Deposit - Direct Debit CBA JL & TL Turner Superannuation Fund 2 $5,000.00 $8,234.20
08-Jul-2020 Withdrawal - Upfront Adviser Service Fee s aa  $128.12 . $8,106.08
09-Jul-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) IS {eil $1,086.92 il63 S0 $7,019.16
09-Jul-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) 18)fcoS  $874.26 633+ w3539 $6,144.90
08-Jul-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) R¥looB §708.86 boi - F(HAo $5,436.04
08-Jul-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) T3 o> $708.86 He - 02 S $4,727.18
09-Jul-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) Yooty $448.94 (fic -Gt e $4,278.24
09-Jul-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) s looi  $425.31 Gub- iSLeSB $3,852.93
09-Jul-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) Yo)lwcle  $236.29 b 5%;9% $3,616.64
09-Jul-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) 6oy $236.29 ST $3,380.35
14-Jui-2020 Deposit - Income BNTO003AU YT 5531540 $5,695.75
15-Jul-2020 Deposit - Income CVW1890AU D35( il $1,482.44 $7,178.19
15-Jul-2020 Deposit - Income NRM0O038AU )3‘3{ wii  $491.29 $7,669.48
15-Jul-2020 Deposit - Income NRM0O02BAU )3‘%{ ou3 $3,650.36 $11,319.84
15-Jul-2020 Deposit - income NRMOO36AU 3 an|  84,715.28 $16,035.12
15-Jul-2020 Deposit - income NRMO030AU I3%{cca $2,363.64 $18,398.76
17-Jul-2020 Deposit - income NRM0O034AU ey ( )35/06{3 $1,312.99 $19,711.75 ¢
20-Jul-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) 1Syl oll g3756.22 351 - oty $15,955.53
20-Jul-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) et $3021.31 2317 30 2850 $12.934.22
20-Jui-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) FeMoo $2,448.71 dacd . 3B >B0 $10,484.51
20-Jul-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) T8 eo) $2,449.71 b )33 $8,034.80
20-Jul-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) aolacy; $1.551.48 (151 ¥k 3~ $6,483.32
20-Jul-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) 16dlca| $1,469.83 151 - :L:?bvf $5,013.49
20-Jul-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) I{och $816.57 Hb- > 3(;3‘:5“’ $4,196.92
20-Jul-2020 Withdrawat - Buy(3152435) Y|y $816.57 S "’{ $3,380.35 1
21-Jul-2020 Deposit - income NRMO032AU 135f 00 $5,201.39 $8,581.74
01-Aug-2020 Interest - 01-Jul-2020 - 31-Jul-2020 56 /OJS $1.80 $8,583.54
04-Aug-2020 Withdrawal - Administration Fee : 315 faeo $119.59 $8,463.95
04-Aug-2020 Withdrawal - Ongoing Adviser Service Fee (%) }’}3‘]9?7}286,39 $8,177.56
PR: 1206298703152395 11-Jun-2021 pa 15 of 48
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Cash Transaction List
01 July 2016 to 30 April 2021

Date

Louisa Vale Pty Ltd ATF The JL & TL Turner Superannuation Fund WealthSoluti-SMSF (5958282) .

Cash Account

Transaction

Credit

Balance

04-Aug-2020 Withdrawal - Investment Fee 3""5( asgy $40.88 $8,136.68
07-Aug-2020 Deposit - Direct Debit CBA JL & TL Turner Superannuation Fund QY $5,000.00 $13,136.68
10-Aug-2020 Withdrawal - Upfront Adviser Service Fee H”(QQC? $128. $13,008.56
11-Aug-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) 1S3 {w({ $1,086. 92 U3y D32 $11,921.64
11-Aug-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) ooy $874.26 631 SHeS T $11,047.38
11-Aug-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) PR3z $708.86 SHS - Reo e $10,338.52
11-Aug-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) T eod $708.86 H(- 538330 $9,629.66
11-Aug-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) Mooty $448.94 51U -H S $9,180.72
11-Aug-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) R loof $425.31U33-sWdLPo $8,755.41
11-Aug-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) T loch $236.29 b AAZo $8,519.12
11-Aug-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) 5 Foxfoo]  $236.29 5% - BIG 3 $8,282.83
12-Aug-2020 Income - Compensation - Missed In G Solaeo3 §$1.68 $8,284.51
18-Aug-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) i $H ol g1.196 32 1370 -S3Toiic $7,088.19 ¢
18-Aug-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) S  $962.26 T3 - bEbive $6,125.93
18-Aug-2020 Withdrawal - Buy{3152435) IMeed  $780.2163% - Hudbie $5,345.72
18-Aug-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) 8¥loo)y $780.21 B oLt $4,565.51
18-Aug-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) eyt $494.13 SHL - A2 $4,071.38
18-Aug-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) 133 loot  $468.13 L@ - 5ES Bow $3,603.25
18-Aug-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) FI2locls $260.07 230+ wg 3o $3,343.18
18-Aug-2020 Withdrawat - Buy(3152435) Frlosy  $260.07 6l ©3wE e $3,083.11
01-Sep-2020 Interest - 01-Aug-2020 - 31-Aug-2020 250003 §1.42 $3,084.53
02-Sep-2020 Withdrawal - Administration Fee Bts{agn $122.37 $2,962.16
02-Sep-2020 Withdrawal - Ongoing Adviser Service Fee {%) Islaas  $300.70 $2,661.46
02-Sep-2020 Withdrawal - Investment Fee T}s{qaq $43.16 $2,618.30
04-Sep-2020 Deposit - Managed Fund Sell (BNTO003AU) LSt $3,634. 7a g - '?u»?e 253.08 ‘m{ ot
07-Sep-2020 Deposit - Direct Debit CBA JL & TL Turner Superannuation Fund aas $5,000.0 1,253.08 /
08-Sep-2020 Deposit - Managed Fund Sell (NRMOO34AU) <l $1,826. zo 153%- 00"”5@3 079.28 #$2{ ocb
08-Sep-2020 Deposit - Managed Fund Sell (NRM0028AU) i L $115.86 - 3317%13,195.14 "+ o>
08-Sep-2020 Withdrawa! - Buy(3152435) ¥oel g5508 81 s550 - LI 13w $7,596.33
08-Sep-2020 Withdrawal - Upfront Adviser Service Fee '3?:;/CZQC} $128.12 $7,468.21
09-Sep-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) 163 {oi{ $1,086.92 1igl:ioki3e $6,381.29
09-Sep-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) T oc§ $874.26 Bel- YH bl $5,507.03
09-Sep-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) IS0z $708.86 593 FEAT Do $4,798.17
09-Sep-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) “s2lecs $708.86 Ho - 02% wiwa $4,089.31
09-Sep-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) 1eMleols  $448.94 2. L2332 $3,640.37
09-Sep-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) ool  $425.31 G5 ?*7 oo $3,215.06
09-Sep-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) I oule $236.29 Y3 -Ho GG J $2,978.77
08-Sep-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) 1|0 $236.29 §F- Stk $2,742.48
01-Oct-2020 interest - 01-Sep-2020 - 30-Sep-2020 dyplca?  §0.74 $2,743.221
02-Oct-2020 Withdrawal - Administration Fee s« $119.20 $2,624.02
02-0ct-2020 Withdrawal - Ongoing Adviser Service Fee (%) 3 e $295.00 $2,329.02
02-0Oct-2020 Withdrawal - Investment Fee 3‘}5'[ qrq $42.73 $2,286.28
07-Oct-2020 Deposit - Direct Debit CBA JL & TL Turner Superannuation Fund g $5,000.00 $7,286.29
08-Oct-2020 Withdrawal - Upfront Adviser Service Fee )76’/‘??‘{ $12812 $7,158.17
09-Oct-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) 193 {0 $1.086.92 111 563050 $6,071.25
09-Oct-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) A oes $874.26 $F3- SFA3e $5,196.99
09-Oct-2020 Withdrawa! - Buy(3152435) 2> {ccs $708.86 S -TloFow $4,488.13
09-Oct-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) 13 leod $708.86 el - 3110 $3,779.27
09-Oct-2020 Withdrawat - Buy(3152435) lool; $448.94 SWi- RES3w $3,330.33
09-Oct-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) 15y loai $425.31 L3I Holdie $2,905.02
08-Oct-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) S ooty $236.29 183 cASe o $2,668.73
09-Oct-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) I8 o] $236.29 §3+ Lliion $2,432.44
13-0¢t-2020 Deposit - Income BNTOG03AU NF[oT $31.36 $2,463.80
19-Oct-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) F8Moli §7.21 F-Tble $2,456.59
19-Oct-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) 8o §580 3 FISUSw $2,450.79
19-0¢t-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) a3 $4.70 3- Bolble $2,446.09
19-Oct-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) X od? $4.70 - 63V 3o $2,441.39
19-Oct-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) Ty leotd $298 3-2¥99L o $2,438.41
19-Oct-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) 1ol $2.82 3o $2,435.59
19-0Oct-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) oyl oale  $1.57 (-Gt $2,434.02
19-Oct-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) ¥ogadfoa  $1.57 ©- 33 Sl $2,432.45
01-Nov-2020 Interest - 01-Oct-2020 - 31-Oc¢t-2020 Isolood 5050 $2,433.04
04-Nov-2020 Withdrawal - Administration Fee 35 /Q?'f $124.67 $2,308.37 !
04-Nov-2020 Withdrawal - Ongoing Adviser Service Fee (%) 3 h/({,? $312.49 $1,995.88 -

PR: 1206298703152385

11-Jun-2021
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ClearView

Cash Transaction List
01 July 2016 to 30 April 2021

Date Transaction

Louisa Vale Pty Ltd ATF The JL & TL Turner Superannuation Fund WealthSoluti-SMSF (5958282)

Cash Account

Debit Credit Baane

04-Nov-2020 Withdrawal - investment Fee 37y "Z‘Q‘I $45.38 $1,950.50
09-Nov-2020 Deposit - Direct Debit CBA JL & TL Turner Superannuation Fund q‘?ﬁ $5,000.00 $6,950.50
10-Nov-2020 Withdrawal - Upfront Adviser Service Fee 3¥sfaae  $128.12 $6,822.38
11-Nov-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) 1@.3{»«( $1,086.92 Lol T F30 $5,735.46
11-Nov-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) TMewS  $874.26 559 - T30 $4,861.20
11-Nov-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) Flee™ §708.86 $u - FSFL o $4,152.34
11-Nov-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) FSH oo $708.86 Tol- (TR0 $3,443.48
11-Nov-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) VMool §448.94 WS- Sl 3o $2,994.54
11-Nov-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) 15 lout  $425.31 L) H(3630 $2,569.23
11-Nov-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) S ) ocks  $236.29 TR 2SI Bue $2,332.94
11-Nov-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) EE) $236.29 4. VISEYO $2,096.65
01-Dec-2020 Interest - 01-Nov-2020 - 30-Nov-2020 AFel(e0y  $0.24 $2,096.89
02-Dec-2020 Withdrawal - Administration Fee rglacsg  $125.09 $1,971.80
02-Dec-2020 Withdrawal - Ongoing Adviser Service Fee (%) sl aqe $325.14 $1,646.66
02-Dec-2020 Withdrawal - Investment Fee 3 Q4G $47.28 $1,599.38
07-Dec-2020 Deposit - Direct Debit CBA JL & TL Turner Superannuation Fund S¢¥  $5,000.00 $6,599.38 /
08-Dec-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) T oil $1,11550 loHerilss%0 $5,483.88
08-Dec-2020 Withdrawat - Buy(3152435) Wewy  g897.25 bk D6 $4,586.63
08-Dec-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) Mooz $727.50 S 23%blo $3,859.13
08-Dec-2020 Withdrawal - Buy{3152435) olecd 572750 HB - T 330 $3,131.63
08-Dec-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) Fedlooy  $460.75 L 1358 $2,670.88
08-Dec-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) 1Mool $436.50 Lk 3% o $2,234.38
08-Dec-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) V) ool $242.50 (SU- eu3Soo $1,991.88
08-Dec-2020 Withdrawal - Buy(3152435) I)lecF | $242.50 So-ciqRa $1,749.38
14-Dec-2020 Deposit - Managed Fund Sell (BNTO003AU) Lk $17.04 3-633t= $1,766.42 “T8fc]
16-Dec-2020 Deposit - Managed Fund Sell (NRMOO34AU) Lai  $17.07 ix- $L30 g1 783 49 1wk
